
Maccarese 02 02 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ama MX1 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 95 RIOLO C. 15:45.066
Tempo gara

1 1:20.739 + 04.989 11:42:17.420  49,047

2 1:15.890 + 00.140 11:43:33.310  52,181

3 1:15.775 + 00.025 11:44:49.085  52,260

4 1:17.399 + 01.649 11:46:06.484  51,163

5 1:18.132 + 02.382 11:47:24.616  50,683

6 1:15.750 --------- 11:48:40.366  52,277

7 1:17.072 + 01.322 11:49:57.438  51,381

8 1:16.562 + 00.812 11:51:14.000  51,723

9 1:21.563 + 05.813 11:52:35.563  48,551

10 1:21.574 + 05.824 11:53:57.137  48,545

11 1:21.317 + 05.567 11:55:18.454  48,698

12 1:23.293 + 07.543 11:56:41.747  47,543

 Po. 2 - # 379 PALUMBO M. + 18.375
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.065 + 03.397 11:42:17.746  48,850

2 1:18.621 + 00.953 11:43:36.367  50,368

3 1:19.236 + 01.568 11:44:55.603  49,977

4 1:17.668 --------- 11:46:13.271  50,986

5 1:20.353 + 02.685 11:47:33.624  49,283

6 1:22.279 + 04.611 11:48:55.903  48,129

7 1:19.013 + 01.345 11:50:14.916  50,118

8 1:21.035 + 03.367 11:51:35.951  48,868

9 1:19.830 + 02.162 11:52:55.781  49,605

10 1:19.509 + 01.841 11:54:15.290  49,806

11 1:22.240 + 04.572 11:55:37.530  48,152

12 1:22.592 + 04.924 11:57:00.122  47,947

 Po. 3 - # 822 MORELLI D. + 21.815
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.292 + 02.625 11:42:15.973  49,942

2 1:16.667 --------- 11:43:32.640  51,652

3 1:19.222 + 02.555 11:44:51.862  49,986

4 1:18.327 + 01.660 11:46:10.189  50,557

5 1:20.980 + 04.313 11:47:31.169  48,901

6 1:20.255 + 03.588 11:48:51.424  49,343

7 1:21.425 + 04.758 11:50:12.849  48,634

8 1:21.993 + 05.326 11:51:34.842  48,297

9 1:22.749 + 06.082 11:52:57.591  47,856

10 1:20.757 + 04.090 11:54:18.348  49,036

11 1:24.532 + 07.865 11:55:42.880  46,846

12 1:20.682 + 04.015 11:57:03.562  49,082

 Po. 4 - # 122 BLANCHI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.860 + 02.077 11:42:21.541  46,665

2 1:23.991 + 01.208 11:43:45.532  47,148

3 1:22.783 --------- 11:45:08.315  47,836

4 1:24.686 + 01.903 11:46:33.001  46,761

5 1:27.950 + 05.167 11:48:00.951  45,026

6 1:26.178 + 03.395 11:49:27.129  45,951

7 1:27.826 + 05.043 11:50:54.955  45,089

8 1:25.228 + 02.445 11:52:20.183  46,464

9 1:25.965 + 03.182 11:53:46.148  46,065

10 1:26.516 + 03.733 11:55:12.664  45,772

11 1:32.085 + 09.302 11:56:44.749  43,004

 Po. 5 - # 67 PESSINA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.762 + 04.316 11:42:25.443  44,614

2 1:25.376 + 00.930 11:43:50.819  46,383

3 1:25.456 + 01.010 11:45:16.275  46,340

4 1:26.773 + 02.327 11:46:43.048  45,636

5 1:24.446 --------- 11:48:07.494  46,894

6 1:27.324 + 02.878 11:49:34.818  45,348

7 1:25.778 + 01.332 11:51:00.596  46,166

8 1:25.407 + 00.961 11:52:26.003  46,366

9 1:24.624 + 00.178 11:53:50.627  46,795

10 1:33.071 + 08.625 11:55:23.698  42,548

11 1:25.003 + 00.557 11:56:48.701  46,587

 Po. 6 - # 109 MILANI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.346 + 20.011 11:42:37.027  39,463

2 1:36.384 + 16.049 11:44:13.411  41,086

3 1:27.260 + 06.925 11:45:40.671  45,382

4 1:22.326 + 01.991 11:47:02.997  48,101

5 1:20.335 --------- 11:48:23.332  49,294

6 1:21.980 + 01.645 11:49:45.312  48,304

7 1:24.515 + 04.180 11:51:09.827  46,856

8 1:23.580 + 03.245 11:52:33.407  47,380

9 1:27.658 + 07.323 11:54:01.065  45,176

10 1:24.598 + 04.263 11:55:25.663  46,810

11 1:23.814 + 03.479 11:56:49.477  47,247

 Po. 7 - # 999 ESPOSITO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.937 + 04.435 11:42:27.618  43,547

2 1:26.502 --------- 11:43:54.120  45,779

3 1:33.681 + 07.179 11:45:27.801  42,271

4 1:29.527 + 03.025 11:46:57.328  44,232

5 1:30.573 + 04.071 11:48:27.901  43,722

6 1:33.074 + 06.572 11:50:00.975  42,547

7 1:38.740 + 12.238 11:51:39.715  40,105

8 1:32.236 + 05.734 11:53:11.951  42,933

9 1:35.018 + 08.516 11:54:46.969  41,676

10 1:36.365 + 09.863 11:56:23.334  41,094

11 1:41.742 + 15.240 11:58:05.076  38,922

 Po. 8 - # 732 PUGLIESE I. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.578 + 06.607 11:42:30.259  42,318

2 1:26.971 --------- 11:43:57.230  45,532

3 1:34.088 + 07.117 11:45:31.318  42,088

4 1:30.642 + 03.671 11:47:01.960  43,688

5 1:33.972 + 07.001 11:48:35.932  42,140

6 1:33.651 + 06.680 11:50:09.583  42,285

7 1:41.047 + 14.076 11:51:50.630  39,190

8 1:33.968 + 07.997 11:53:24.598  42,142

9 1:34.940 + 07.969 11:54:59.538  41,711

10 1:47.223 + 20.252 11:56:46.761  36,932

 Po. 9 - # 84 GARRUZZO G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.229 + 08.656 11:42:35.910  39,908

2 1:44.068 + 13.495 11:44:19.978  38,052

3 1:35.970 + 05.397 11:45:55.948  41,263

4 1:38.322 + 07.749 11:47:34.270  40,276

5 1:30.915 + 00.342 11:49:05.185  43,557

6 1:30.573 --------- 11:50:35.758  43,722

7 1:36.966 + 06.393 11:52:12.724  40,839

8 1:38.428 + 07.855 11:53:51.152  40,232

9 1:37.638 + 07.065 11:55:28.790  40,558

10 1:38.423 + 07.850 11:57:07.213  40,234

Fastest lap: 1:15.750
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Maccarese 02 02 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ama MX1 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 811 DI MAIO D. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.535 + 14.970 11:42:45.216  36,486

2 1:33.565 --------- 11:44:18.781  42,324

3 1:37.154 + 03.589 11:45:55.935  40,760

4 1:37.104 + 03.539 11:47:33.039  40,781

5 1:37.630 + 04.065 11:49:10.669  40,561

6 1:35.780 + 02.215 11:50:46.449  41,345

7 1:41.213 + 07.648 11:52:27.662  39,125

8 1:39.957 + 06.392 11:54:07.619  39,617

9 1:42.763 + 09.198 11:55:50.382  38,535

10 1:41.807 + 08.242 11:57:32.189  38,897

 Po. 11 - # 89 COSENTINO M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.050 + 03.243 11:42:36.731  39,580

2 1:36.807 --------- 11:44:13.538  40,906

3 1:37.031 + 00.224 11:45:50.569  40,812

4 1:40.924 + 04.117 11:47:31.493  39,237

5 1:46.489 + 09.682 11:49:17.982  37,187

6 1:49.711 + 12.904 11:51:07.693  36,095

7 1:43.407 + 06.600 11:52:51.100  38,295

8 1:49.077 + 12.270 11:54:40.177  36,305

9 1:47.953 + 11.146 11:56:28.130  36,683

10 2:09.976 + 33.169 11:58:38.106  30,467

 Po. 12 - # 996 POGGETTI A. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.561 + 03.745 11:42:45.242  36,477

2 1:44.816 --------- 11:44:30.058  37,780

3 1:46.911 + 02.095 11:46:16.969  37,040

4 1:45.290 + 00.474 11:48:02.259  37,610

5 2:06.685 + 21.869 11:50:08.944  31,259

6 1:54.676 + 09.860 11:52:03.620  34,532

7 2:08.722 + 23.906 11:54:12.342  30,764

8 1:55.762 + 10.946 11:56:08.104  34,208

9 1:55.228 + 10.412 11:58:03.332  34,367

 Po. 13 - # 418 DE ROSA S. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.710 + 23.322 11:43:19.391  27,749

2 1:59.388 --------- 11:45:18.779  33,169

3 2:24.245 + 24.857 11:47:43.024  27,453

4 2:10.088 + 10.700 11:49:53.112  30,441

5 2:08.122 + 08.734 11:52:01.234  30,908

6 2:27.351 + 27.963 11:54:28.585  26,875

7 6:16.487 + 4:17.099 12:00:45.072  10,518

Fastest lap: 1:15.750
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